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2423 MAINT/ALTR 125 11/14/2011

1404 MAINT/ALTR 75 09/16/2009

1405 MAINT/ALTR 83 09/16/2009

80 MAINT/ALTR 55 03/12/2007

81 MAINT/ALTR 55 03/12/2007

3782 MAINT/ALTR 75 06/19/2006

HX Base Yr

1072 SW ANNISTON CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 2,764 94.2552 58.44 161,528 1981 1981 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

4 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2600

BAS 2,600 100 2,600 75,972

FOP 32 30 10 292

FOP 32 30 10 292

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FST 28 55 15 439

FST 28 55 15 439

FST 28 55 15 439
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

3,056 2,764 80,764

BAS= W72 S37 FOP= S7 E10 N7 W10$ E10 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4
FOP= E8 N4 W8 S4$ N4 E8 S4 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP= S7 E10
N7 W10$ E10 FOP= S7 E10 N7 W10$ E10 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP=
E8 N4 W8 S4$ N4 E8 S4 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP= S7 E10 N7
W10$ E10 N37 $.

BAS

72

37

10 4

4

8

4

4 10 10 4

4

8

4

4 10

37

FOP7

10

7

10

FST7

4

7

4

FOP
8

4

8

4

FST7

4

7

4

FOP7

10

7

10

FOP7

10

7

10

FST7

4

7

4

FOP
8

4

8

4

FST7

4

7

4

FOP7

10

7

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 8,128.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 8,128

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 30,256.00 UT 1.10 1.10 50 1993 1993 3 50 16,641

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

25,369

1 0300 C MULTI-FAM 0 *RMF-1484.00 360.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 120,000
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HX Base Yr

1072 SW ANNISTON CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 2,764 94.2552 58.44 161,528 1981 1981 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

5 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2600

BAS 2,600 100 2,600 75,972

FOP 32 30 10 292

FOP 32 30 10 292

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FST 28 55 15 439

FST 28 55 15 439

FST 28 55 15 439
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

3,056 2,764 80,764

BAS= W72 S37 FOP= S7 E10 N7 W10$ E10 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4
FOP= E8 N4 W8 S4$ N4 E8 S4 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP= S7 E10
N7 W10$ E10 FOP= S7 E10 N7 W10$ E10 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP=
E8 N4 W8 S4$ N4 E8 S4 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP= S7 E10 N7
W10$ E10 N37 $.
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HX Base Yr

1072 SW ANNISTON CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 2,764 94.2552 58.44 161,528 1981 1981 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

6 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2600

BAS 2,600 100 2,600 75,972

FOP 32 30 10 292

FOP 32 30 10 292

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FST 28 55 15 439

FST 28 55 15 439

FST 28 55 15 439
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

3,056 2,764 80,764

BAS= W72 S37 FOP= S7 E10 N7 W10$ E10 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4FOP=
E8 N4 W8 S4$ N4 E8 S4 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP= S7 E10 N7
W10$ E10 FOP= S7 E10 N7 W10$ E10 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$E4 FOP= E8
N4 W8 S4$ N4 E8 S4 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP= S7E10 N7 W10$
E10 N37$ .
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HX Base Yr

1072 SW ANNISTON CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 2,764 94.2552 58.44 161,528 1981 1981 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

7 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2600

BAS 2,600 100 2,600 75,972

FOP 32 30 10 292

FOP 32 30 10 292

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FST 28 55 15 439

FST 28 55 15 439

FST 28 55 15 439
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

3,056 2,764 80,764

BAS= W72 S37 FOP= S7 E10 N7 W10$ E10 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4FOP=
E8 N4 W8 S4$ N4 E8 S4 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP= S7 E10 N7
W10$ E10 FOP= S7 E10 N7 W10$ E10 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$E4 FOP= E8
N4 W8 S4$ N4 E8 S4 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP= S7E10 N7 W10$
E10 N37$ .
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HX Base Yr

1072 SW ANNISTON CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 2,764 94.2552 58.44 161,528 1981 1981 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

8 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2600

BAS 2,600 100 2,600 75,972

FOP 32 30 10 292

FOP 32 30 10 292

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FST 28 55 15 439

FST 28 55 15 439

FST 28 55 15 439
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

3,056 2,764 80,764

BAS= W72 S37 FOP= S7 E10 N7 W10 $ E10 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4
FOP= E8 N4 W8 S4$ N4 E8 S4 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP= S7 E10
N7 W10$ E10 FOP= S7 E10 N7 W10$ E10 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP=
E8 N4 W8 S4$ N4 E8 S4 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP= S7 E10 N7
W10$ E10 N37 $.
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HX Base Yr

1072 SW ANNISTON CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 2,764 94.2552 58.44 161,528 1981 1981 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

9 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2600

BAS 2,600 100 2,600 75,972

FOP 32 30 10 292

FOP 32 30 10 292

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FST 28 55 15 439

FST 28 55 15 439

FST 28 55 15 439
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

3,056 2,764 80,764

BAS= W72 S37 FOP= S7 E10 N7 W10$ E10 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4
FOP= E8 N4 W8 S4$ N4 E8 S4 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP= S7 E10
N7 W10$ E10 FOP= S7 E10 N7 W10$ E10 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP=
E8N4 W8 S4$ N4 E8 S4 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP= S7 E10 N7 W10$
E10 N37 $.
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COMM SW COR LOT 8 MELTON'S
ANNEX S/D, RUN S 487.90 FT, W
340 FT, N 485.89 FT, E 380 FT

LAKEWOOD APARTMENTS LTD
1002 W 23RD ST  SUITE 400
PANAMA CITY, FL 32405

31-3S-17-06256-002

0300 MULTI-FAM 10+
06

31317.00 1.00/

08/23/2016 DF 4.00 100 0 0 100

RECONCILE
1

649,900
0

100
650,000

0
650,000

0
650,000
650,000

0

650,000
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HX Base Yr

1072 SW ANNISTON CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 2,764 94.2552 58.44 161,528 1981 1981 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

10 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2600

BAS 2,600 100 2,600 75,972

FOP 32 30 10 292

FOP 32 30 10 292

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FOP 70 30 21 614

FST 28 55 15 439

FST 28 55 15 439

FST 28 55 15 439
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

3,056 2,764 80,764

BAS= W72 S37 FOP= S7 E10 N7 W10$ E10 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4
FOP= E8 N4 W8 S4$ N4 E8 S4 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP= S7 E10
N7 W10$ E10 FOP= S7 E10 N7 W10$ E10 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP=
E8 N4 W8 S4$ N4 E8 S4 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP= S7 E10 N7
W10$ E10 N37 $.
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COMM SW COR LOT 8 MELTON'S
ANNEX S/D, RUN S 487.90 FT, W
340 FT, N 485.89 FT, E 380 FT

LAKEWOOD APARTMENTS LTD
1002 W 23RD ST  SUITE 400
PANAMA CITY, FL 32405

31-3S-17-06256-002

0300 MULTI-FAM 10+
06

31317.00 1.00/

08/23/2016 DF 4.00 100 0 0 100

RECONCILE
1

649,900
0

100
650,000

0
650,000

0
650,000
650,000

0

650,000
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Tax Group: Tax Dist:
BUILDING MARKET VALUE
TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
TOTAL MARKET VALUE
SOH/AGL Deduction
ASSESSED VALUE
TOTAL EXEMPTION VALUE
BASE TAXABLE VALUE
TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
PREVIOUS YEAR MKT VALUE
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HX Base Yr

1072 SW ANNISTON CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 2,764 95.1912 59.02 163,131 1981 1981 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

11 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2600

BAS 2,600 100 2,600 76,726

FOP 32 30 10 295

FOP 32 30 10 295

FOP 70 30 21 620

FOP 70 30 21 620

FOP 70 30 21 620

FOP 70 30 21 620

FST 28 55 15 443

FST 28 55 15 443

FST 28 55 15 443
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

3,056 2,764 81,566

BAS= W72 S37 FOP= S7 E10 N7 W10$ E10 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4
FOP= E8 N4 W8 S4$ N4 E8 S4 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP= S7 E10
N7 W10$ E10 FOP= S7 E10 N7 W10$ E10 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP=
E8 N4 W8 S4$ N4 E8 S4 FST= S7 E4 N7 W4$ E4 FOP= S7 E10N 7
W10$ E10 N37 $.
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COMM SW COR LOT 8 MELTON'S
ANNEX S/D, RUN S 487.90 FT, W
340 FT, N 485.89 FT, E 380 FT

LAKEWOOD APARTMENTS LTD
1002 W 23RD ST  SUITE 400
PANAMA CITY, FL 32405

31-3S-17-06256-002

0300 MULTI-FAM 10+
06

31317.00 1.00/

08/23/2016 DF 4.00 100 0 0 100

RECONCILE
1

649,900
0

100
650,000

0
650,000

0
650,000
650,000

0

650,000
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BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 03/23/2026 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:

VALUATION SUMMARY

VALUATION BY
Tax Group: Tax Dist:
BUILDING MARKET VALUE
TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
TOTAL MARKET VALUE
SOH/AGL Deduction
ASSESSED VALUE
TOTAL EXEMPTION VALUE
BASE TAXABLE VALUE
TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
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HX Base Yr

1072 SW ANNISTON CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

2200 03 3,516 94.2759 58.45 205,510 1981 1981 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

12 M/FAM LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3384

BAS 3,384 100 3,384 98,898

FOP 132 30 40 1,169

FOP 132 30 40 1,169

FST 24 55 13 380

FST 24 55 13 380

FST 24 55 13 380

FST 24 55 13 380

3,744 3,516 102,755

BAS= W96 S39 E9 FST= E4 N6 W4 S6$ N6 E4 FOP= S6 E22 N6 W22$
E22 FST= S6 E4 N6 W4$ E4 S6 E18 FST= E4 N6 W4 S6$ N6 E4 FOP=
S6 E22 N6 W22$ E22 FST= S6 E4 N6 W4$ E4 S6 E9 N39$.
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COMM SW COR LOT 8 MELTON'S
ANNEX S/D, RUN S 487.90 FT, W
340 FT, N 485.89 FT, E 380 FT

LAKEWOOD APARTMENTS LTD
1002 W 23RD ST  SUITE 400
PANAMA CITY, FL 32405

31-3S-17-06256-002

0300 MULTI-FAM 10+
06

31317.00 1.00/

08/23/2016 DF 4.00 100 0 0 100

RECONCILE
1

649,900
0

100
650,000

0
650,000

0
650,000
650,000

0

650,000
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BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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Tax Group: Tax Dist:
BUILDING MARKET VALUE
TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
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HX Base Yr

1072 SW ANNISTON CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 30
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

4900 04 1,236 83.0466 61.45 75,952 1981 1981 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

13 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 33,183

FOP 20 30 6 185

FOP 32 30 10 308

FST 280 50 140 4,302

1,412 1,236 37,976

BAS= W20 FST= W20 S14 E20 N14$ S14 W20 S20 E22 FOP= S4E8 N4
W8$ E18 N22 FOP= E4 N5 W4 S5 $ N12$.

BAS

20

14

20

20

22

18

22

12

FST

20

14

20

14

FOP4

8

4
8

FOP

4

5

4

5

0


